
34
Mission/Hurd

320

360

280
240

320

36
0360

32
0

32
0

28
0

Belfair Tahuya Rd

HURD

LIT
TL

E S
TE

M

0.25 0 0.250.125 Miles

±
Road Status

Active
Closed, Abandoned or Pending
Abandonment, Decommissioned, Orphaned
Planned
County Road
Trails

Recreation Sites
!9 Campground

!5 Day Use

!i Trailhead
Planned Harvest

W
W

W

W

W
W Wet

Non-DNR Land
Contours 40-foot

Other Sites

Î Mission Creek Corrections Center

n Sand Hill Elementary

! Rockpit
Potential Target Shooting Location; ;

Mission / Hurd Potential Site
Enlargement

1/4 mile

Note to Map Users: Extreme care was used during the compilation 
of this map to ensure accuracy. However, due to changes in ownership 
and the need to rely on outside sources of information, the Department 
of Natural Resources cannot accept responsibilities for errors or omissions. 
Therefore, there are no warranties which accompany this material.


